HRE TP gk S B R RN

OGRS SRR

5 FREERBEIEDNR
§ R B 1064 &

BBAr - FrET T

FE Kk HH

EEiA

BE

FRAILAL
AROD)E
FIRI ()

HCHEE

EI S

AEEETHREEL
R#E==

e G dl

FEETHEE
RAF=

SR R

st

IR
RAF=

SR Rkt

148,135
143,935

4,200

138,875
138,275

600

132,071
131,584

488

REETHE G
%11143,935,0007T > TH
ST S ERL AR S IH
H @K ~ ElE
M. F) R ZRTER,

i~ SHIBAR ~ f55E
JEENEFIHE -
AEE TR LR
%114,200,0007T » TH&T
I CROME AR (T
BOH ~ AETHEFA
[GA st e ase g -

105 THE S
511138,275,0007C » 78
ST S ERARBH S A
H K ~ Bl
M.5F) f iR

TR~ fEETEENEIH
H o

105 THE G
%1600,0007T » FEETHH
HUROROMAEAT
BO#%H -

1044EFE R E
#7131,583,7557C ° 14
7 HERARBE S TE B (A
K& ~ ElIRIEE
W5 K R

W~ e EEhEE

g o

1044 F R E
$1487,6497T > {4IHEE
f(iﬁ)ﬁ%%&%(ﬁ&)sﬁ

15-122-16




